Disclosure Report Cover

Amendment

Ol

Yes B wNo

Use this form for general report and committee information, must be signed and submitted along with other detailed forms.

Do not use this form to update information

1. Committee Information IS TH COUNTY a2
a. Full Name | ETRS S ¢. ID Number
Jim Smith for School Board SOTE B o
HoAPR 30 PMI12: 91
b. Mailing Address (include City, State and Zip Code) d. Date Filed
895 Cameron Village Drive el o Y o ! s U
Winston-Salem, NC 27103 43072018
¢. Phone Number
336-306-2463
2. Report Year 3. Period Start Date (mm/dd/yy) :’m : ;?Iq’g)End Date 5. Treasurer Full Name
Patton Lowe
2018 3/10/18 04/21/2018 aron Lawe
6. Type of Committee (Check One) 9. Type of Report (check only one type of report from one category)
E Candidate Campaign D Party Municipal State/County Referendum
D PAC l:] Referendum D Organizational D Organizational D Organizational
:_n:lpe::]c;(ij:; D Joint Fundraiser [:l Thirty-five day Quarterly D Pre-referendum

D Legal Expense Fund
7. Type of Fund (if applicable, check one) D Pre-primary E First D Final
EI "Booster Fund” [:l Pre-election D Second D Supplemental Final
D Building Fund D Pre-runofT [:] Third D Annual

Semi-annual D Fourth D Special

D Mid Year Semi-annual
] oOther O Year End | Mid Year 10. Special Report Name
D Final D Year End
8. Number of Fundraisers this Report ] special ] Final
0 D Special

11. Account Information

11. Account Information

a. Financial Institution Full Name

a. Financial Institution Full Name

Allegacy Federal Credit Union

b. Purpose ¢. Account Code b. Purpose c. Account Code
Campaign 17
Account
d. Period Begin Balance d. Period Begin Balance
$ 200.00
CERTIFICATION

| certify that the Committee or Fund is in compliance with all applicable provisions of Article 22A, 22B, & 22D-22M of Chapter 163 of
the NC General Statutes and that no funds are commingled with prohibite‘@non—disclosed funds. I further certify that this report

is complete, true and correct and that I have been trained by the NC State Boa

Patton Lowe

of Elections.

* 04/29/2018

Printed Name of Signer

Signatyé oi')stoimcd Treasurer

Date

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY ’ l
M
Hzolig

Date Received:

Date Postmarked:

Date Scanned:

Date Data Entered:

| SE— e
i ) Delivery Method
mployee: [] Normal Mail
- [] Registered Mail
Employee: d Delivered
s ‘ Electronically Filed
mployee: —_——— [0  Signer has not received
mandatory training
Employee:

Please Note: This form cannot be used to amend committee information such as the committee address, treasurer, assistant treasurer,
custodian of books information, or account information.

You must amend the Statement of Organization (CRO-2100A-E) to make committee changes.

CRO-1000

NC State Board of Elections

August 2008




Detailed Summary

Jim ASmlth for School Board

Use tl'us fonn to summarlze ail d:sclosure reportmg fonns and to tota] monetary |nfonnanon

Amendment

O

Yes E No

R T T

—

20 18 Fll’St Quarterly

Start of Election Cycle:

January 1,

2018

Reporting Period

Total this

Total this
Election Cycle

4

.,

Cash on Hand at Start

Aggregated Contributions from Individuals

(CRO-1205)

$

200.00 $

0.00

13)

Disbursemnt

12) TOTAL RECEIPTS (ddd lines 5. 6, 7, 8 9. 10, 1la, 11b, 1lc, 11dand I le)

$ $
6) Contributions from Individuals (CRO-1210) | § 100.00 $ 408.00
7) Contributions from Political Party Committees (CRO-1220) | § $
8) Contributions from Other Political Committees (CRO-1230) | $ $
9) Loan Proceeds (CRO-1410) | $ $
10) Refunds/Reimbursements To the Committee (CRO-1240) | § $
11) Other Receipt Sources —
11a) Interest on Bank Accounts (CRO-1250) | $ 0.07 $ 0.07
11b) Contributions from Not-for-Profit Organizations (CRO-1250) | $ $
11c¢) OQutside Sources of Income (CRO-1250) | § $
11d) Legal Expense Fund — Other Sources (CRO-1270) | § $
11e) Exempt Purchase Price Sales (CRO-1265) | $ $
b $

408.07

20)
21)
22)
23)
24)
25)
26)
27)
28)

Non-Monetary Gifts Given to Other Committees
Qutstanding Loans (incl. ones from other campaigns)
Debts and Obligations owed By the Committee

Debts and Obligations owed To the Committee
Account Transfers Within the Committee
Administrative Support

Forgiven Loans

48-Hour Notice Reports Sum

Contributions to be Refunded

Cash on Hand at End (4dd lines 4 and 12 together, then subtract line 18)

(CRO-1330)

(CRO-1430)
(CRO-1610)
(CRO-1620)
(CRO-1720)
(CRO-1710)
(CRO-1440)
(CRO-2220)

(CRO-1215)

13a) Operating Expenditures (CRO-1310) | $§ $
13b) Contributions to Candidates/Political Committees (CRO-1310) | § 250.00 $ 250.00

13¢) Coordinated Party Expenditures (CRO-1310) | $ $

14) Aggregated Non-Media Expenditures (CRO-1315) | § $

15) Loan Repayments (CRO-1420) | § $

16) Refunds/Reimbursements From the Committee (CRO-1320) | § $
17) In-Kind Contributions (CRO-1510) | $ $ 108.00
18) TOTAL EXPENDITURES (4dd lines 13a, 13b, 13c, 14, 15. 16 and 17) $ 250.00 A 358.00

$ b

50.07

|0 |8 | A | A | A | A || A

® | on | o | &

CRO-1100

NC State Board of Elections

August 2008



Contributions from Individuals

rg

1 of 1

Amendment

O ves X No

Use this form to report individual contributions over $50 or contnbutlons under $50 if form CRO 1205 is not used

“1. Committee Full Name.(and Fund if: appliéable) . SRR

E

¥ Lo

27 o 28D Nuiber.

Jim Smith for School Board

3 Contnbutor Informatwn

(mclude czty,state,&z:p) e " vy

E] “Add [

b. Job Title/Profession o

Remove A

cz Rty

| 4. Comments -

N/A

James G. Smith
895 Cameron Village Drive
Winston-Salem, NC 27103

.. Emiployer's Namie/Specific Ficld.. . .

Candidate

e.‘Election Sum to Date

$

408.00

f.Pror

‘g, Aécount Code "

W Form of Payment -

17i-In-Kind Description:. - =

2| j-Date (mm/ddlyyyy) .. .

KAimount - ;

17

Cash

03/13/2018

$

100.00

(mclude cnty,. state, & zup)

7d. Cﬁmiﬁeﬁis ‘

¢, Employer's Name/Specific Field~ -

¢ Flection Sum to Date. © & *
$
I Prior_J.g; Account Code-. | b, Form of Payment . | i. In-Kind Description | j. Daite (muwsddiyyyy) ©+ - | k.Amiunt:
: $
5 $
5 $
3 Contributor Hitormation ; ¢ El Add [ Remove - . .t "t oveder ]

a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone ., - ]' ‘.1"
“s(inclnde city, state, & zip) - ., R

| b. Job.Title/Profession . .

|-d. Cominents . -

< Employer'y Name/Speeifié Field ;- "

. Election Suri foDate %, -

$

£ Prior > | ‘g¥Account Code }

* i Form.of Payinent .

“i. In-Kind Déscription

| i- Date (movddfyyyy), .

| k. Amount .

$

$

b} 100.00
Y 100.00
CR 0-1 21 0 NC State Board of Elections April 2007




Amendment

Other Receipt Sources

Pg 1 of gl Yes BJ N
‘Use this form to report income not reported on another form i.e. interest income, not for prof it contrtbutxons etc.
. Committee Full Name'(and Fund if applicable). - S e Bt o o el 2 ID Number: e T L

Jim Smith for School Board

Contnbunons fmm Nut—for—meit Orgamzatmns D Outsnie Sources of Income

4. Contrlbutor" nform'a:f'gny'- v S E] Remove‘ W, .
“a, Full Name,MallmgAddre & ”hone‘ N Not-for-ProftFederalID# 1 d.Comments:
(mclude itysstate, & zip) T T sk ! L e Interest
Allegacy Federal Credit Umon Checking
P.O Box 26043 ¢, Ouitside Source Explanation "
Winston-Salem, NC 27114
.e:Election Suni to Dafe”
5
‘- Acconnt Code™ *|-g-Formiof Paymicnt ~ ~"|"h. Ii-Kind Description - ~ [ri. Date Ganitddlyyyy) | j. Aimount
17 Cash
03/31/2018
$
_ . Remove ‘°:
b Not«forul’rof t Federal m#:
¢..Outside Sotiree Explanation’
- & Electio Surm to Daté. .
$
“f-Account Code., | . Form.of Payment -, ;| h;In-Kind Description: © < 7 .. - '|iDate(mm/dd/yyyy) .| joAmeunt. .. . . e
3
$
) Fnll Name,MmhngAddre &Phone ' "+ | b: Notfor-Profit FederalID # | d. Commenits” :
(mclude clty, state, &zip) ~. . '
-¢. Ouitside Source Explanation - .°
“e; Election Sum toDate;
3
“f*Account Code. * |-g. Formof Paydiedt - | . in-Kind Deseription* "~ . " " i Date (mm/ddiyyyy) *. [-j.Amount - o i, L G
$
$

6 Total of, ‘ALL CRO-1250 Pages L P S

‘ w(Thls Hne foes. i, l}ne Ii'a ofDeraile mmm:v Page CRO—IMO if. Iuteres:) e T
* (This | lm gaés it fine 11p ofDermled Summmy page c:no 7i00 if Nt far-me: Contribution)
- {This tiré goes i ined1cof Detailed Suninary Page CRO-IJ Gaif Outstde Sources of Income) I L ' ]
CRO—I 250 NC State Board of Elections December 2007




Amendment

Disbursements Pg 1 of 1 I:l Yes E No

Use this form to report expenditures from the committee for; operating expenses, contributions to candidate/political
committees and coordinated party expenditures.

1. Committee Full Name (and Fund if applicable) . o , - 2. ID Number ,
Jim Smith for School Board
3. Type of Disbursement (Please use separate CRO-1310 forms for each type of Disbursernent.) _
D Operating Expenses m Cuntribunons to Candidates/Political Committecs [:I Coordinated Party Expenditures
4. Payee Information . L] Add [ ] Remove - '
a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phorie s b, Coordinated Committee Name _ .| 4. Comments
(include: city, state, & zip) : . Lincoln Reagan
Forsyth County Republican : Dinner
Party ¢. Level Registered (Specify) )
P.O. Box 5841 []  Federat 0  county:
Winston-Salem, NC 27113 O state ] Municipality: “e. Election Sum to Date
$ 250.00
f. Account Code | g Form of Payment - | h. Purpose Cide i. Date (mm/ddfyyyy) j-Amount | k.Required Remarks
17 Check G 03/20/2018 $250.00 '
3
4. Payee Information _ J [1 Add ‘ [} Remove . ’
a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone > b. ‘Coordinated' Committee Name d.-Comm_ents
(include city, state, & zip)
¢. Level Registered (Specify) B
[l Federal O couny:
[ state d Municipality: " e. Election Sum to Date
$
f, Account Code | g, Form of Paymént. | b. Purpase Code | i Date (nm/ddfyyyy) j. Amount K Required Remarks
$
$
4, Payee Information 7 _ [  Add ' {1 Remove . .
a. Full Name, Malling Address & Phone oo b. Coordinated Committee Name d. Comments
(inctude city, state, & zip) -
c. Level Registered (Specify)
|:| Federal I:I County:
O swe [0  Municipality: e Election Sum to Date
$
. Account Code | g Form of Payment |, h.Purpdse Code L Date (nm/dd/yyyy) . | j.Amount, ~ _| k. Required Remarks
3
$
5. Total only this Page A R 250.00
6. Total of ALL CRO-1310 Pages :
(This line goes in line 13a of Detailed Summary Page CRO-1100 if Operating Expenses) $ 250.00
(This line poes in line 13b of Detailed Summary Page CRO-1100 if Contrib to Candidates/Political Comm) :
(This line poes in line 13c of Detailed Summary Page CRO-1100 if Coordinated Party Expendnum)
7. Purpose Codes (List detailed expenditure'code in (h:) above) ‘
A*-Media______! B*-Printing__ : C*-Fundraising. . _._ .. ... _i D-ToAnother Candidate. A
E - Salgrlcs 1 F* -Equipment _ __ G -Political Party o - H* - Holding Public Office Expenses. ____ ____

1- Postage ! J - Penalties i K* - Office Expenses , Q*-Donation to Legal Expense Fund
_O*-Other - | i _ !
* Codes requiré detailed explanation. in required remarks field (k)

CRO-1310 NC State Board of Elections December 2009




Disclosure Report Cover

Amendment

X Yes D No

Use this form for general report and committee information, must be signed and submitted along with other detailed forms.

Do not use this form to update information

1. Committee Information

K
g

SYTH Doy
a. Full Name r T ¢. ID Number
Jim Smith for School Board 1 ADE - -
=L Aarin 30 FHI?SII
b. Mailing Address (include City, State and Zip Code) d. Date Filed
895 Cameron Village Drive Lt IV ET
Winston-Salem, NC 27103 " Wl CEZ 201
e. Phone Number
336-306-2463
2. Report Year 3. Period Start Date (mm/dd/yy) :;:;’:;':)End Date 5. Treasurer Full Name
P
2018 02/27/18 03/21/18 atton Lowe

6. Type of Committee (Check One) 9. Type of Report (check only one type of report from one category)
IZ Candidate Campaign D Party Municipal State/County Referendum
D PAC I:l Referendum [:I Organizational E Organizational D Organizational
D [En:i;ep:;l‘tf:: I:] Joint Fundraiser [:l Thirty-five day Quarterly D Pre-referendum
E] L.egal Expense Fund
7. Type of Fund (if applicable, check one) ] Pre-primary Il First [0 Final
D "Booster Fund" D Pre-election D Second I:] Supplemental Final
D Building Fund D Pre-runoff D Third I:] Annual

Semi-annual I:] Fourth l:l Special

D Mid Year Semi-annual
D Other: D Year End |:| Mid Year 10. Special Report Name
D Final D Year End
8. Number of Fundraisers this Report 0 Special O Fina
0 El Special
11. Account Information 11. Account Information
a. Financial Institution Full Name a. Financial Institution Full Name
Allegacy Federal Credit Union
b. Purpose ¢. Account Code b. Purpose ¢. Account Code
Campaign
17
Account
d. Period Begin Balance d. Period Begin Balance
$ 0.00 b

CERTIFICATION

I certify that the Committee or Fund is in compliance with all applicable provisions of Article 22A, 22B, & 22D-22M of Chapter 163 of

the NC General Statutes and that no funds are commingled with prohibited or othgrm@n-disclosed funds. I further certify that this report
is complete, true and correct and that | have been trained by the NC State Bwardg __]f:ctions.

Patton Lowe 04/29/2018
Printed Name of Signer Signalurcﬁ Ap)qimed Treasurer Date
FOR OFFICE USE ONLY ¢ \ : ——X
s y l £ % ;— Delivery Method
Date Received: Lk’ ?X: | g Employee: [T Normal Mail
Reoi :
Date Postmarked: Employee: E/ Hii:tl‘;l;‘ijvx'::
[l Electronically Filed
Biie Scanned. Baployee: e i [0  Signer has not received
mandatory training
Date Data Entered: Employee:

Please Note: This form cannot be used to amend committee information such as the committee address, treasurer, assistant treasurer,
custodian of books information, or account information.

You must amend the Statement of Organization (CRO-2100A-E) to make committee changes.

CRO-1000 NC State Board of Elections August 2008




Detailed Summary

Use this form to summarize all disclosure reporting forms and to total monetary mformatmn

Amendment
B Yes

D No

Committee Full Name (aind Fund if:applicable)” - 2 | 2. Type of Report.

L 3T Number o« % e

13) Dlsbursements

] Jun Smith for School Board Organizational
Start of Election Cyele: January 1, 2018 Repfjt‘;;“;,fm . El;‘c‘:i‘:l‘l‘g;j‘cle
4) Cashon Hand at Start $ 0.00 $ 0.00
* 5) IAggregatedContrlbutlons romIndwnduals e - i N
6) Contributions from Individuals (CRO-1218) | $ 303.00 $ 308.00
7) Contributions from Political Party Committees (CRO-1229) | § b
8) Contributions from Other Political Contmittees (CRO-1230) | § $
9 Loan Proceeds (CRO-1416) | § $
10) Refunds/Reimbursements To the Committee (CRO-1240) | § 3
11) Other Receipt Sources __—_ﬁj
11a) Imterest on Bank Accounts (CRO-I1250) | $ $
11b) Contributions from Not-for-Profit Organizations (CRO-1250) | $ $
11¢) OQutside Sources of Income (CRO-1250) | § 5
11d) Legal Expense Fund — Other Sources (CRO-1270) | § $
11¢) Exempt Purchase Price Sales (CRO-1265) | $ $
12) TOTAL RECEIPTS (Addlmes5 6,789 10, 11a, 11b, 11c, Hdand 11¢) $ 308.00 8 308.00

13a) Operating Expenditures (CRO-1310) | § $
13b) Contributions to Candidates/Political Committees (CRO-1310) | $ $
13¢) Coordinated Party E_xpenditures (CRO-1310) | § $
14) Aggregated Non-Media Expenditures (CRO-1313) | § $
15) Loan Repayments (CRO-1420) | § $
16) Refunds/Reimbursements From the Committee (CRO-1320) | § $
17) In-Kind Contributions {CRO-1510) | § 108.00 5 108.00
18) TOTAL EXPEN])ITURES {Add lines 13a, 13b, 13¢, 14, 13, 16 and 17) $ 108.00 5 108.00
19) Cash on Hand at End (4dd lines 4 and 12 together, .rhen subtract line 18) 3 200.00 $ 200.00
[FADDITIONATAINEORMATIONE &
20) Non-Monetary Gifts Given to Other Committees (CRO-1330) | § —
21) Outstanding Loans (incl. ones from other campaigns) (CRO-1430) | §
22} Debts and Obligations owed By the Committee (CRO-1610) | $ —
23) Debts and Obligations owed To the Committee (CRO-1620) | § |—
24)  Account Transfers Within the Committee (CRO-1720) | $ ]
25) Administrative Support (CRO-1710) | § $
26) Forgiven Loans (CRO-1440) | § $
27) 48-Hour Notice Reports Sum (CRO-2220) | $ $
28) Contributions to be Refunded {CRO-1215) | § $

CRO-1100 NC State Board of Elections

August 2008



Contributions from Individuals

Amendment

Pg 1 of 1 E Yes D No
Use this form to report individual contributions over $50 or contnbutlons under $50 1f forrn CRO 1205 is not used
.1. Committee Full Name (and Fund if applicable) ' _2. ID Niimbeér _
Jim Smith for School Board
3. anfribu‘t'or Information O add [ Remove o
&. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone b, Job Title/Profession d. Comments
(include city; state, & zip) N/A
James G. Smith
895 Cameron Village Drive ¢. Employer's Name/Specific Field
Winston-Salem, NC 27103 Candidate
e. Election Sum to Date
$ 308.00
L. Prior g. Account Code | h. Form of Payment | i In-Kind Description j- Date {mm/dd/yyyy) k. Amount
O 17 Cash 02/28/2018 3 200.00
] In-Kind Filing Fee 02/27/2018 $ 108.00
L] $
3. Coﬁ"tf’ib.utiif ihforir_g;iﬁon B ' i O _ ' CAdd B _ Remove o o . F '
a. Full Name; M}iili-n-g_Adﬂ'ress & Phione b. Job TntlefProfessmn d. Commciits .
(include city, state, & zip).
¢. Emplover's Name/Specific Field
e. Election Sum, to Date _
$
f.Prior | #.AccountCode | h, Form of Payment i. In-Kind Description j. Date (mm/ddivyyy) k. Amount
] $
] $
O $
3. Contributor Information”™ ) ‘0 Add. .[] Remove - -3 - & "=« J
5. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone b. Job Titlé/Profession ’ ¢ | d. Comments
(include city, state, & zip)
¢. Employer's Name/Specific Field |
e, Election Sum to Date
$
fPrior | g AcconintCode | h. Foir of Payment i. In-Kind Description, j. Date (mmidd/yyyy) " k. Ainount
] 3
] 3
] 3
4. Total only this Page $ 308.00
S. Total 6f'ALL CRO-1210 Pages . _‘ s $ 308.00
(T Tis Ime rmzsr be oirltine 6 of Derailed Summar_v Page CRO-11 00) ) )
CRO-I 210 NC State Board of Electmns April 2007




In-Kind Contributions

Pg 1

of

Amendment

1 E Yes D No

Use this form to report non-monetary contributions, donations, goods or services provided to the committee or fund.
Use CRO-1215 if In-Kind Contributions were or will be reﬁmded w1thm 7 days.

 (This ine must be.on line 17 of Detailed Summary Page CRO-1100)

1. Committee Full Name (and Fund if applicable) 2. ID Number
Jim Smith for School Board
3. Contributor Information - L] Remove )
- a. Full Name, Maiting Address & Phone. | .b. Type of Contributor ¢. Comments
(include city; state, & zip) ]  Individual Personal Check
James G. Smith Bd  candidate for Filing Fee
895 Cameron Village Dr. O rany
Winston-Salem, NC 27103 [ prac
[0 Referendum d. Election Sum to Date
I:I Other Receipt Source $
e. Description f. Date (mm/dd/yyyy) g. Fair Market Amount
Filing Feo 02/27/2018 $  108.00
b
$
3. Contributor Information - L.]° Remove - e
a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone b. Type of Contributor . Commiénts,
(include city, state, & zip) D Individual
[ candidate
[]  Panty
1 rac
l:] Referendum d. Election Sum to Date
D Other Receipt Source g
.. Deseription £ Date (mm/ddfyyyy) g. Fair Market Amouit
$
$
$
3. Contribuior Informaiion- =[] Add 7 [} "":Rér'n"d'\'.'e' T .
"a. Full Name, Mailing Adilress &'Phohe ! ‘ b. Type of Contributor - ¢. Cominents
Ginclude city, state, & zip) 10  Individual
D Candidate
] Party
[ rac
[0 Referendum d. Election Sum to Date,
D Other Receipt Source $
-e.Description { " | f. Date (mm/ddfyyyy) | g: Fair Market Amount
3
3
$
4., Total only this Page . 7‘ $  108.00
‘5. Total of ALL'CRO-1510 Pages $  108.00

CRO-1510

NC State Board of Elections

December 2007




